Insta-Kits: IEC Enclosed Starters
Catalog
Helping you easily select the right product
8100CT1901
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any trademarks of Schneider Electric SE and its

63 63–80 D65–D80
65 48–65 D40, D50, D65
Table 6 - Catalog Number Nomenclature
Catalog Number Example
LE1D093A62 O G 7 1 07
Base Catalog No.
Control Power
Transformer (Primary
Voltage) 11
Contactor/Starter
Coil Voltage Coil Frequency Overload Relay
Type
Overload
Relay Range
See
Table 2, page 6 or
Table 3, page 7
None = O 12
208 V = L
240 V = M
480 V = T
600 V = X
24 Vac/Vdc = B
120 Vac = G
208 Vac = L
240 Vac = U
480 Vac = T
600 Vac = X
7 = dual (50/60 Hz)
6 = 60 Hz.
D=DC 13
0 = None
1 = Class 10 Trip
2 = Class 20 Trip
See
Table 5, page 7
TeSys D dimensions: See Digest 178, Section 18
8 8100CT1901
9. Available for Class 20 only.
10. Available for Class 10 only.
11. If a control transformer is used, the only options available are 24 or 120 Vas the secondary of the transformer. Also, DC voltages are not
available when control power transformer is used.
12. Letter O, not zero.
13. For 9–65 A contactors, only dual frequency coils are available; for 80 A contactors, the 24–240 V coils are dual frequency only (50/60 Hz).
The 480–600 V coils are 60 Hz. only. See catalog MKTED210011EN for other restrictions.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
TeSys™ D Enclosed—Fusible, Circuit Breaker, and Non-Fusible
TeSys™ D Enclosed—Fusible, Circuit Breaker, and
Non-Fusible
LE1D096B62OU70
IEC combination starters combine the requirements of motor overload and short
circuit protection in one convenient compact package. All devices provide Type 2
Coordination through 30 hp at 460 V. Devices are available in Type 1 and Type 12/3R
enclosures. The IEC combination starter line accepts standard TeSys D accessories
and all Insta-Kits pilot devices and control power transformer kits. Standard capacity
control power transformers with built-in fuse block can be installed in the standard
enclosure. For extra capacity, please refer to your local distributor or nearest Square
D/Schneider Electric sales office.
NOTE: Use tables and notes from Enclosed TeSys™ D Starters, page 6 to
complete the catalog numbers.
Table 7 - Enclosed Full Voltage Non-Reversing Fusible Combination Starters14
Maximum Three-Phase
Horsepower Ratings Fuse Clip Rating Auxiliary
Contacts
Current
Rating
of
Contac-
tor
Catalog Number15 16
208 V 230 V 460 V 575 V Amperes UL